Compare Responses

Event #: 10340

Status: Pending award

Event Name: Christmas Decor

Number Of Lines: 5

Performance Evaluation Score

Display Sales
Nancy Peterson
0.00

(award all valid only when output
is same for all lines)

Jubilee Decor, LLC
Grant Holley
0.00

(award all valid only when output
is same for all lines)

Rileighs Outdoor, LLC
Phil Champion
0.00

(award all valid only when output
is same for all lines)

Carter 1 Enterprises
LaToya Hill
0.00

(award all valid only when output
is same for all lines)

Supplier Total Bid Amount 29,379.00000 40,256.07000 84,665.00000 168,513.00000

Total Event Score 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000

Line 1:0pen:WREATH Output: PO

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

Line Quantity 239.0000 EA 239.0000 239.0000 239.0000 239.0000

Unit price 55.0000 61.3300 135.0000 285.0000

Extended price 13,145.00 14,657.87 32,265.00 68,115.00

AOC

Total bid 13,145.00 14,657.87 32,265.00 68,115.00

Net unit price 55.00000 61.33000 135.00000 285.00000

Total Line Score 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Delivery Date 11/03/2023 11/01/2023 11/20/2023 11/03/2023

UOM Detail

Vendor Item A861030 30" TWO-TONE BULLPINE GW-B30-NL WREATH
WREATH

Vendor Item Description 30" Camdon Fir Unlit 30" Unlit Wreath 30" Bullpine wreath Wreath 30"
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Compare Responses continued...

Line 2:0pen:BOWS Output: PO
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 200.0000 EA
Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
200.0000
21.8000
4,360.00

4,360.00

21.80000
0.00

11/03/2023

L130312 - 12" BOW
12" x 15" - Red Nylon Outdoor

0.0000
200.0000
35.0000
7,000.00

7,000.00

35.00000
0.00

11/01/2023

12" OUTDURA BOW

0.0000
200.0000
78.7500
15,750.00

15,750.00

78.75000
0.00

11/21/2023

B-012-R
Red Outdura 4 Loop Bow

0.0000
200.0000
160.0000
32,000.00

32,000.00

160.00000
0.00

11/06/2023

BOWS
BOWS 12 IN" 4 LOOP BOW

Line 3:0pen:BOWS Output: PO
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 300.0000 EA
Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

0.0000
300.0000
38.5000
11,550.00

11,550.00
38.50000
0.00

0.0000
300.0000
58.4700
17,541.00

17,541.00

58.47000
0.00
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0.0000
300.0000
112.5000
33,750.00

33,750.00
112.50000
0.00

0.0000
300.0000
198.3300
59,499.00

59,499.00
198.33000
0.00




Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date 11/03/2023 11/01/2023 11/21/2023 11/10/2023

UOM Detail

Vendor Item L130418 - 18" RED-GOLD NYLON 8" OUTDURA BOW B-018-R BOWS
BOW

Vendor Item Description 18" Red-Gold Nylon Bow Red Outdura 4 Loop Bow Bows 18 in"

Line 4:0pen:BOWS Output: PO

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

Line Quantity 4.0000 EA 4.0000 4.0000 4.0000 4.0000

Unit price 81.0000 129.3000 225.0000 749.7500

Extended price 324.00 517.20 900.00 2,999.00

AOC

Total bid 324.00 517.20 900.00 2,999.00

Net unit price 81.00000 129.30000 225.00000 749.75000

Total Line Score 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Delivery Date 11/03/2023 11/01/2023 11/01/2023 11/10/2023

UOM Detail

Vendor ltem L130436 - 36" RED-GOLD NYLON | 36" OUTDURA BOW WITH TROM B=036-R BOWS
BOW

Vendor Item Description 36" Red-Gold Nylon Outdoor Bow Red Outdura 4 Loop Bow BOWS 36 in.

Line 5:0pen:FREIGHT Output: PO

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000

Unit price 0.0000 540.0000 2,000.0000 5,900.0000
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Compare Responses continued...

Extended price
AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

0.00

0.00

0.00000
0.00

11/03/2023

FREIGHT

540.00

540.00

540.00000
0.00

11/01/2023

FREIGHT

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00000
0.00

11/01/2023

SHIPPING
SHIPPING CHARGES

5,900.00

5,900.00

5,900.00000
0.00

11/01/2023

FREIGHT
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