

Compare Responses

Event #: 10340

Event Name: Christmas Decor

Number Of Lines: 5

Status: Pending award

	Display Sales Nancy Peterson	Jubilee Decor, LLC Grant Holley	Rileighs Outdoor, LLC Phil Champion	Carter 1 Enterprises LaToya Hill
Performance Evaluation Score	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount	29,379.00000	40,256.07000	84,665.00000	168,513.00000
Total Event Score	0.00000	0.00000	0.00000	0.00000
Line 1:Open:WREATH Output: PO				
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 239.0000 EA	239.0000	239.0000	239.0000	239.0000
Unit price	55.0000	61.3300	135.0000	285.0000
Extended price	13,145.00	14,657.87	32,265.00	68,115.00
AOC				
Total bid	13,145.00	14,657.87	32,265.00	68,115.00
Net unit price	55.00000	61.33000	135.00000	285.00000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date	11/03/2023	11/01/2023	11/20/2023	11/03/2023
UOM Detail				
Vendor Item	A861030	30" TWO-TONE BULLPINE WREATH	GW-B30-NL	WREATH
Vendor Item Description	30" Camdon Fir Unlit	30" Unlit Wreath	30" Bullpine wreath	Wreath 30"

Compare Responses continued...

Line 2:Open:BOWS Output: PO				
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 200.0000 EA	200.0000	200.0000	200.0000	200.0000
Unit price	21.8000	35.0000	78.7500	160.0000
Extended price	4,360.00	7,000.00	15,750.00	32,000.00
AOC				
Total bid	4,360.00	7,000.00	15,750.00	32,000.00
Net unit price	21.80000	35.00000	78.75000	160.00000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date	11/03/2023	11/01/2023	11/21/2023	11/06/2023
UOM Detail				
Vendor Item	L130312 - 12" BOW	12" OUTDURA BOW	B-012-R	BOWS
Vendor Item Description	12" x 15" - Red Nylon Outdoor		Red Outdura 4 Loop Bow	BOWS 12 IN" 4 LOOP BOW
Line 3:Open:BOWS Output: PO				
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 300.0000 EA	300.0000	300.0000	300.0000	300.0000
Unit price	38.5000	58.4700	112.5000	198.3300
Extended price	11,550.00	17,541.00	33,750.00	59,499.00
AOC				
Total bid	11,550.00	17,541.00	33,750.00	59,499.00
Net unit price	38.50000	58.47000	112.50000	198.33000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date	11/03/2023	11/01/2023	11/21/2023	11/10/2023
UOM Detail				
Vendor Item	L130418 - 18" RED-GOLD NYLON BOW	8" OUTDURA BOW	B-018-R	BOWS
Vendor Item Description	18" Red-Gold Nylon Bow		Red Outdura 4 Loop Bow	Bows 18 in"
Line 4:Open:BOWS Output: PO				
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 4.0000 EA	4.0000	4.0000	4.0000	4.0000
Unit price	81.0000	129.3000	225.0000	749.7500
Extended price	324.00	517.20	900.00	2,999.00
AOC				
Total bid	324.00	517.20	900.00	2,999.00
Net unit price	81.00000	129.30000	225.00000	749.75000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date	11/03/2023	11/01/2023	11/01/2023	11/10/2023
UOM Detail				
Vendor Item	L130436 - 36" RED-GOLD NYLON BOW	36" OUTDURA BOW WITH TROM	B=036-R	BOWS
Vendor Item Description	36" Red-Gold Nylon Outdoor Bow		Red Outdura 4 Loop Bow	BOWS 36 in.
Line 5:Open:FREIGHT Output: PO				
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000
Unit price	0.0000	540.0000	2,000.0000	5,900.0000

Compare Responses continued...

Extended price	0.00	540.00	2,000.00	5,900.00
AOC				
Total bid	0.00	540.00	2,000.00	5,900.00
Net unit price	0.00000	540.00000	2,000.00000	5,900.00000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date	11/03/2023	11/01/2023	11/01/2023	11/01/2023
UOM Detail				
Vendor Item	FREIGHT	FREIGHT	SHIPPING	FREIGHT
Vendor Item Description			SHIPPING CHARGES	